10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Solid Waste Supervisor

Associate Engineer

Sr. Collection Sys. Mtce.

Engineering Technician

Solid Waste Spec.

Collection Sys. Supervisor

Solid Waste Spec.

Sr. Collection Sys. Mtce.

Admin. Assistant

Collection Sys. Mtce.

Financial Specialist

Admin. Technician

Admin. Assistant

Collection Sys. Mtce.

Collection Sys. Tech.

Analyst Technician

Collection Sys. Trainee

Other Positions Held Special District

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Department

Administration

Solid Waste

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Solid Waste

Wastewater

Solid Waste

Wastewater

Administration

Wastewater

Administration

Administration

Administration

Wastewater

Wastewater

Administration

Wastewater

Total Wages
$219,767

$111,349

$99,795

$89,770

$89,308

$86,845

$85,908

$85,788

$84,052

$82,516

$79,712

$79,418

$76,469

$75,535

$74,575

$74,188

$67,802

$67,591



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Engineering Technician

Public Outreach Spec.

Admin. Supervisor

Office Assist. (Temp)

Solid Waste Intern

Engineering Intern

Board Member

Admin. Analyst Intern

Public Outreach Spec.

Engineering Intern

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Admin. Analyst Intern

Admin. Assist. (Temp)

Office Assist. (Temp)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Wastewater

Administration

Administration

Administration

Solid Waste

Wastewater

Elected Official

Administration

Administration

Wastewater

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Administration

Administration

Administration

$64,574

$42,384

$40,186

$20,306

$13,428

$13,184

$12,200

$12,196

$9,660

$9,548

$7,200

$6,600

$5,800

$5,800

$2,808

$1,770

$120



