	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$219,767
2.	Solid Waste Supervisor		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Solid Waste	\$111,349
3.	Associate Engineer		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$99,795
4.	Sr. Collection Sys. Mtce.		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$89,770
5.	Engineering Technician		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$89,308
6.	Solid Waste Spec.		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Solid Waste	\$86,845
7.	Collection Sys. Supervisor		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$85,908
8.	Solid Waste Spec.		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Solid Waste	\$85,788
9.	Sr. Collection Sys. Mtce.		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$84,052
10.	Admin. Assistant		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$82,516
11.	Collection Sys. Mtce.		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$79,712
12.	Financial Specialist		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$79,418
13.	Admin. Technician		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$76,469
14.	Admin. Assistant		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$75,535
15.	Collection Sys. Mtce.		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$74,575
16.	Collection Sys. Tech.		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$74,188
17.	Analyst Technician		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$67,802
18.	Collection Sys. Trainee		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$67,591

19.	Engineering Technician	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$64,574
20.	Public Outreach Spec.	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$42,384
21.	Admin. Supervisor	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$40,186
22.	Office Assist. (Temp)	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$20,306
23.	Solid Waste Intern	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Solid Waste	\$13,428
24.	Engineering Intern	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$13,184
25.	Board Member	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Official	\$12,200
26.	Admin. Analyst Intern	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$12,196
27.	Public Outreach Spec.	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$9,660
28.	Engineering Intern	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$9,548
29.	Board Member	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Official	\$7,200
30.	Board Member	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Official	\$6,600
31.	Board Member	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Official	\$5,800
32.	Board Member	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Official	\$5,800
33.	Admin. Analyst Intern	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$2,808
34.	Admin. Assist. (Temp)	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$1,770
35.	Office Assist. (Temp)	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Administration	\$120